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KING GEORGE'S MEDICAL
UNIVERSITY

King Georges Medical University
1 Shamina Road, Chowk,
Chowk
Period: 01/04/2023 to 30/04/2023 Type: IPD
Report Preapared on 29/12/2023

Total Male Total Female icr);lsgender Total Minor Male l(;t:lalriinor
Patient:4527 Patient:4744 Patient:1 Patient:1142 Patient:648
Total
Minor

SI.No. Department Unit Male Female Transgender Male

1 Anaesthesiology TVU 8 2 0 0

2 Anaesthesiology unit-1 31 32 0 0

3 Anaesthesiology Unit-2 4 0 0 0

4 Anaesthesiology Unit-3 0 1 0 0

5 Cardiology Unit 1 625 252 0 2

6 Cardiovascular and Unit 1 30 37 0 3
Thoracic Surgery

7 Clinical Hematology Unit 1 201 145 0 23

8 Clinical Immunology Dr Puneet 18 51 0 4
and Rheumatology

9 Clinical Immunology Dr Urmila 10 37 0 5
and Rheumatology Dhakad

10 Community Medicine  PHC Sarojini 4 7 0 1

Nagar

11 Covid Covid RALC 8 8 0 0

12 Critical Care Medicine Unit 1 ICU A 16 5 0 0

13 Critical Care Medicine Unit1I1CU B 4 1 0 0

14 Emergency Medicine  Unit 1 116 110 0 8

15 Endocrine surgery Unit -1 14 596 0 0

16 Geriatric Mental Unit 1 4 3 0 0

Health

Total

Patient:11062

Total
Minor
Female

0

0

Total
Patient
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41

Geriatric Mental
Health

Medical Endocrinology

Medical

Gastroenterology

Medical Oncology

Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
neonatology
Nephrology
Neurology
Neuro Surgery
Neuro Surgery
Neuro Surgery
Neuro Surgery
Neuro Surgery

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Opthalmology
Opthalmology

Opthalmology

Unit

Unit 2

Unit 1

Unit 1

unit 1
Unit -1
Unit -2
Unit -3
Unit -4
Unit -5
Unit -6
Unit -1
Unit -1
Unit-1
Emergency
Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4

ANC

EMERGENCY

FP

GOPD

Unit 1
Unit 2

Unit 3

Male Female Transgender

27

84

76

97

92

114

84

95

98

134

98

31

30

51

78

61

39

45

12

17

121

62

62

64

44

73

59

59

71

19

18

18

28

45

1063

40

42

76

35

43

0

Total
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Male

12

12

12

11

16

11

17

10

Total
Minor
Female

0

13

10

12

Total
Patient

39

103

210

167

159

188

134

172

167

21

206

190

65

59

86

130

45

1076

40

43

158

94

110
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Opthalmology

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Otorhinolaryngology
Otorhinolaryngology
Paediatric Oncology
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Paediatrics
Orthopaedics

Paediatric Surgery
Paediatric Surgery
Paediatric Surgery

Physical Medicine
AND Rehabilitation

Unit

Unit 4

Trauma

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -3

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

Unit 4

Unit 5

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -1

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -3

Unit -4

Unit 5

Unit -6

unit 1

Unit 1st A

Unit 1st B

Unit 2

Unit 1

Male Female Transgender

1

12

17

43

53

47

68

61

42

15

0

1

21

32

21

21

10

41

0

0

Total
Minor
Male

31

49

98

52

352

34

38

39

25

39

Total
Minor
Female

0

0

28

20

48

29

156

21

25

11

15

16

Total
Patient

1

15

27

14

68

93

74

93

76

100

33

12

59

69

146

81

510

55

63

51

40

55

23
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66

67

68
69

70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89

Physical Medicine
AND Rehabilitation

Plastic and
Reconstructive
Surgery

Psychiatry
Psychiatry

Pulmonary and Critical
Care Medicine

Pulmonary and Critical
Care Medicine

Radio Diagnosis
Radio Diagnosis
Radiotherapy
Respiratory Medicine
Respiratory Medicine
Respiratory Medicine
Sports Medicine
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General

Surgical
Gastroenterology

Surgical Oncology

Thoracic Surgery

Unit

Unit 2

Unit 1

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 1

Unit 1

Unit-1

Unit-1

Unit-2

Unit-3

Unit 1

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

Unit 4

Unit 5

Unit 6

Unit 7

Unit 8

Unit-1

Unit -1

Unit 1

Male Female Transgender

9

44

22

49

33

23

406

83

52

83

55

35

51

56

41

48

42

52

237

1

31

17

17

21

293

47

33

60

65

26

18

65

46

41

24

49

61

211

Total
Minor
Male

39

Total
Minor
Female

1

27

Total
Patient

19

141

43

68

57

33
708
138
87
153
13
126
37
55
121
105
86
74
98

118

457
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90

91
92
93
94
95
96

Trauma AND
Emergency

Trauma Surgery
Urology
Urology
Urology
Urology

Vascular Surgery

Unit

CMO

Unit-1
Unit-1
Unit-1
Unit-2
Unit-3

Unit 1

Male Female Transgender

18

116

32

52

38
11

5

24

0

10

11

16

0

Total
Minor
Male

27

Total
Minor
Female

1

13

Total
Patient

28

180

46

71

63

15



